• IP67 Waterproof
• EPA Approved
• Infrared System
ISO 7027 Compliant
• Auto Ranging
• Laboratory Accuracy
• Excellent Repeatability
• Easy Calibration

Note: The TN100 meets the performance criteria specified by ISO 7027 (DIN EN 27027) method
(# Nephelometric Turbidity Units)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Item
EC-TN100IR TN100 Infrared Turbidimeter with
EC-TN100CALKT in carrying case kit
EC-TN100CALKT Calibration kit set for EC-TN100
(0.02, 20.0, 100, 800 NTU)
EC-TN100CUVKT Pack of 3 sample vials
Note: We reserve the right to make changes, improvements and modifications to products shown.
1 Full segment LCD Display
2 Carrying case
3 Keypad with Tactile